
* LA COUVINOISE            * ORLEANS           22-05-21 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0009 * 
* COUVIN                   * 164 VIEUX                  * Base  : 341000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  8 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  9  300708 NL1517984-17 09.54341 2080.0406      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 11  322865 BE1123231-18 10.10320 2011.2022      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 15       2 BE1151551-19 10.10570 2005.9957      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 20       3 BE1123271-18 10.11040 2004.5426      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31  5       4 FR0137980-18 10.11060 2004.1279      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  2       2 BE1151576-19 10.00311 1997.8164      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  2  309431 BE1151873-19 10.05230 1991.4041      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  5       2 BE1151884-19 10.05570 1984.1680      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE       3  2  317824 BE1121205-18 10.11140 1971.2053      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  6       3 BE1151573-19 10.03221 1960.6916      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 17  302847 BE2001038-19 10.05150 1950.7053      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 28       5 BE1123256-18 10.15340 1950.0604      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24  1       2 BE1123378-18 10.05230 1949.0314      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 16       3 BE1123596-18 10.05290 1947.7779      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 10       4 BE1154687-17 10.05371 1932.3430      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  1       5 BE1154932-17 10.05431 1931.1021      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26  3  304482 BE1154014-16 10.07560 1927.9147      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 11       6 BE1122573-18 10.06041 1926.7714      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  8       3 BE1151875-19 10.11470 1912.6259      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 24       4 BE1123339-18 10.09070 1903.3016      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  8       7 BE1122555-18 10.08141 1900.3887      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24  7       5 BE1123372-18 10.09250 1899.7198      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 19       6 BE1151433-19 10.09410 1896.5473      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31  9       6 BE1151517-19 10.20380 1892.1567      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 18       7 BE1151550-19 10.21210 1884.2428      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24  8       7 BE1154541-17 10.10470 1883.5721      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 14       2 BE1155637-17 10.11510 1881.2604      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26  6       3 BE1155640-17 10.12020 1879.1319      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 13       4 BE1151754-19 10.13450 1859.4321      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 21       8 BE1123247-18 10.23390 1859.2859      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 14       9 FR0114071-19 10.24430 1847.9348      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  5  300755 BE1151865-19 10.13580 1834.2448      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  4       4 BE1155107-16 10.19140 1828.4282      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 34         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 22       8 BE1151450-19 10.16010 1824.1964      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 35         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  3       8 BE1157458-17 10.14591 1822.6384      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 36         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 15       5 BE1114858-18 10.18050 1811.4943      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 37         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  6       2 BE1148461-15 10.16440 1803.8085      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 38         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 24       6 BE1155387-16 10.19390 1794.7657      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 39         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  3       5 BE1155099-16 10.23030 1788.1017      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 40         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE       3  1       2 BE1121217-18 10.27470 1787.7041      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 41         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  1       6 BE1147981-15 10.23260 1784.1495      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 42         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14 10       3 BE1155295-17 10.19430 1772.1006      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 43         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 14       9 BE1151446-19 10.21160 1768.2775      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 44         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  8       4 BE1162297-18 10.20270 1764.4764      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 45         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26  1       7 BE1154023-16 10.22340 1764.4311      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 46         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31 24      10 BE1151500-19 10.33240 1760.4417      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 47         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  4       9 BE1155188-16 10.21461 1750.6603      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 48         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    31  8      11 FR0114089-19 10.35030 1744.7447      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 49         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 23       8 BE1167204-18 10.26030 1729.5200      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 50         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 16       9 BE1114857-18 10.26060 1729.0290      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 51         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 23      10 BE1154550-17 10.25480 1722.6792      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 52         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 22      10 BE1155450-16 10.29270 1696.7512      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 53         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26  2      11 BE1123704-18 10.29390 1694.8622      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 54         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 12      10 BE1157470-17 10.27431 1692.0483      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 55         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  7      11 BE1122568-18 10.28441 1682.4237      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * ORLEANS           22-05-21 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0009 * 
* COUVIN                   * 210 VIEUX-YEARLING         * Base  : 341000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  9 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  9  300708 NL1517984-17 09.54341 2080.0406      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 19       2 BE1013627-20 09.57161 2041.9054      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 11  322865 BE1123231-18 10.10320 2011.2022      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 15       2 BE1151551-19 10.10570 2005.9957      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 20       3 BE1123271-18 10.11040 2004.5426      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48  5       4 FR0137980-18 10.11060 2004.1279      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  2       3 BE1151576-19 10.00311 1997.8164      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  2  309431 BE1151873-19 10.05230 1991.4041      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  5       2 BE1151884-19 10.05570 1984.1680      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE       6  2  317824 BE1121205-18 10.11140 1971.2053      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  6       4 BE1151573-19 10.03221 1960.6916      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 17  302847 BE2001038-19 10.05150 1950.7053      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 41       5 BE1123256-18 10.15340 1950.0604      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24  1       2 BE1123378-18 10.05230 1949.0314      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 16       3 BE1123596-18 10.05290 1947.7779      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 10       5 BE1154687-17 10.05371 1932.3430      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 20       6 BE1013613-20 10.05401 1931.7224      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  1       7 BE1154932-17 10.05431 1931.1021      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 15       8 BE1013604-20 10.05581 1928.0068      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26  3  304482 BE1154014-16 10.07560 1927.9147      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 11       9 BE1122573-18 10.06041 1926.7714      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     6  5  316781 BE4210886-20 10.14400 1923.7713      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  8       3 BE1151875-19 10.11470 1912.6259      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 24       4 BE1123339-18 10.09070 1903.3016      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 30       6 BE1013256-20 10.19400 1902.9371      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  8      10 BE1122555-18 10.08141 1900.3887      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24  7       5 BE1123372-18 10.09250 1899.7198      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 19       6 BE1151433-19 10.09410 1896.5473      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48  9       7 BE1151517-19 10.20380 1892.1567      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 18       8 BE1151550-19 10.21210 1884.2428      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24  8       7 BE1154541-17 10.10470 1883.5721      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 14       2 BE1155637-17 10.11510 1881.2604      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26  6       3 BE1155640-17 10.12020 1879.1319      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 34         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 13       4 BE1151754-19 10.13450 1859.4321      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 35         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 21       9 BE1123247-18 10.23390 1859.2859      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 36         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 18      11 BE1013614-20 10.12421 1848.2171      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 37         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 14      10 FR0114071-19 10.24430 1847.9348      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 38         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  5  300755 BE1151865-19 10.13580 1834.2448      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 39         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  4       4 BE1155107-16 10.19140 1828.4282      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 40         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 22       8 BE1151450-19 10.16010 1824.1964      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 41         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  3      12 BE1157458-17 10.14591 1822.6384      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 42         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 15       5 BE1114858-18 10.18050 1811.4943      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 43         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  6       2 BE1148461-15 10.16440 1803.8085      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 44         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 36      11 BE1013239-20 10.29100 1802.0372      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 45         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 24       6 BE1155387-16 10.19390 1794.7657      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 46         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  3       5 BE1155099-16 10.23030 1788.1017      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 47         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE       6  1       2 BE1121217-18 10.27470 1787.7041      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 48         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  1       6 BE1147981-15 10.23260 1784.1495      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 49         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     6  1       2 BE2014384-20 10.28000 1779.6685      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 50         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 17      13 BE1013612-20 10.19021 1778.9689      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 51         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 44      12 BE1013253-20 10.31490 1775.7723      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 52         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 34      13 BE1013266-20 10.31540 1774.9588      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 53         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14 10       3 BE1155295-17 10.19430 1772.1006      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 54         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 14       9 BE1151446-19 10.21160 1768.2775      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 55         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  8       4 BE1162297-18 10.20270 1764.4764      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 56         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26  1       7 BE1154023-16 10.22340 1764.4311      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 57         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 24      14 BE1151500-19 10.33240 1760.4417      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 58         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  4      14 BE1155188-16 10.21461 1750.6603      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -



* LA COUVINOISE            * ORLEANS           22-05-21 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0009 * 
* COUVIN                   * 210 VIEUX-YEARLING         * Base  : 341000           P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 59         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48  8      15 FR0114089-19 10.35030 1744.7447      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 60         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 23       8 BE1167204-18 10.26030 1729.5200      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 61         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 16       9 BE1114857-18 10.26060 1729.0290      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 62         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     24 23      10 BE1154550-17 10.25480 1722.6792      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 63         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     6  3       3 BE6046396-20 10.36220 1699.7728      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 64         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 22      10 BE1155450-16 10.29270 1696.7512      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 65         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26  2      11 BE1123704-18 10.29390 1694.8622      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 66         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 12      15 BE1157470-17 10.27431 1692.0483      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 67         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  7      16 BE1122568-18 10.28441 1682.4237      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 68         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 31      16 BE1013229-20 10.42420 1675.4800      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 69         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    26 19      12 BE1130037-14 10.32310 1668.2422      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 70         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    48 27      17 BE1013273-20 10.44490 1657.2761      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * ORLEANS           22-05-21 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0009 * 
* COUVIN                   * 46 YEARLING                * Base  : 341000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  5 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  7  300708 BE1013627-20 09.57161 2041.9054      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  8       2 BE1013613-20 10.05401 1931.7224      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  3       3 BE1013604-20 10.05581 1928.0068      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     6  5  316781 BE4210886-20 10.14400 1923.7713      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    17  6  322865 BE1013256-20 10.19400 1902.9371      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  6       4 BE1013614-20 10.12421 1848.2171      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    17 12       2 BE1013239-20 10.29100 1802.0372      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     6  1       2 BE2014384-20 10.28000 1779.6685      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      8  5       5 BE1013612-20 10.19021 1778.9689      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    17 14       3 BE1013253-20 10.31490 1775.7723      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    17 10       4 BE1013266-20 10.31540 1774.9588      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR     6  3       3 BE6046396-20 10.36220 1699.7728      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    17  7       5 BE1013229-20 10.42420 1675.4800      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    17  3       6 BE1013273-20 10.44490 1657.2761      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    17 11       7 BE1013293-20 10.46470 1640.7131      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO LANEFFE    17  5       8 BE1013224-20 10.48150 1628.5750      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * TRELOU S/MARNE    22-05-21 * Lâcher:09.30             S:0010 * 
* COUVIN                   * 33 VIEUX                   * Base  : 163000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  3 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        9  2  133569 BE1155093-16 10.52000 1628.8902      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10  8  139892 BE1036272-19 10.58410 1577.4328      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10  9       2 BE1036236-19 10.58420 1577.1364      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10  3       3 BE1036244-19 10.58460 1575.9519      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     14  2  126308 BE1151439-19 10.50150 1573.9315      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10  7       4 BE1036247-19 11.01260 1529.9891      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10  2       5 BE1036273-19 11.01270 1529.7102      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10 10       6 BE1036238-19 11.01310 1528.5959      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10  5       7 BE1036208-19 11.01320 1528.3176      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        9  3       2 BE1147979-15 10.57300 1526.5029      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     14  3       2 BE1151454-19 10.54590 1486.2679      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * TRELOU S/MARNE    22-05-21 * Lâcher:09.30             S:0010 * 
* COUVIN                   * 46 VIEUX-YEARLING          * Base  : 163000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  3 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       16  5  133569 BE1155093-16 10.52000 1628.8902      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10  8  139892 BE1036272-19 10.58410 1577.4328      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10  9       2 BE1036236-19 10.58420 1577.1364      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10  3       3 BE1036244-19 10.58460 1575.9519      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     20  2  126308 BE1151439-19 10.50150 1573.9315      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       16 10       2 BE1013786-20 10.56210 1546.8327      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10  7       4 BE1036247-19 11.01260 1529.9891      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10  2       5 BE1036273-19 11.01270 1529.7102      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10 10       6 BE1036238-19 11.01310 1528.5959      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10  5       7 BE1036208-19 11.01320 1528.3176      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       16  6       3 BE1147979-15 10.57300 1526.5029      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       16 12       4 BE1013799-20 10.57340 1525.3407      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       16  9       5 BE1013784-20 10.57350 1525.0504      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       16  8       6 BE1013788-20 10.57360 1524.7603      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     20  3       2 BE1151454-19 10.54590 1486.2679      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     20  8       3 BE1151445-19 10.55160 1481.3292      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * TRELOU S/MARNE    22-05-21 * Lâcher:09.30             S:0010 * 
* COUVIN                   * 13 YEARLING                * Base  : 163000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  2 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        7  6  133569 BE1013786-20 10.56210 1546.8327      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        7  7       2 BE1013799-20 10.57340 1525.3407      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        7  5       3 BE1013784-20 10.57350 1525.0504      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        7  4       4 BE1013788-20 10.57360 1524.7603      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN      6  2  126308 BE1013658-20 10.55200 1480.1719      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


